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Gruetzmacher, Katie

From: Bentley, Deborah

Sent: Monday, June 19, 2017 10:01 AM

To: Gruetzmacher, Katie; Bartl, Noelle; Poyer, Jennifer; Asplund, Dave; Starr, Chelsea; 

Birdsong, Ronnie; Caldwell, Patrice; Elswick, Clark; Gamble, Steven; Laurenz, Jamie; Long, 

Jeff; Smart, Scott; Alred, Clayton; Chambers, Steve; Farquer, Sheila; Johnston-Ortiz, Eric; 

Laroche, Pierre; Madden, John; Maguire, Ken; Martinez, Mike; Oracion, Donna; Cramp, 

Susan; Mauldin, Bradley; Hagler, Paden; Montano, Ryann

Cc: Bulls, Dorothy; Delgado, Amanda; Leigh, Gretchen; Van Ruiten, Karen; Watson, Cris; 

Frye-Romero, Marla; Wagoner, Nancy; Wilkins, Lorinda

Subject: RE: BOR CALENDER  Sept Dec 2017

Attachments: BOR CALENDER  Sept Dec 2017.docx

Please note that there has been a change in location for the Sept 14th meeting – it will be held in the Zia Room 

of the Campus Union Building.  A revised calendar is attached. 

 

Thanks, 

Deborah 

 

From: Bentley, Deborah  

Sent: Friday, June 16, 2017 10:15 AM 

To: Gruetzmacher, Katie <Katie.Gruetzmacher@enmu.edu>; Bartl, Noelle <Noelle.Bartl@enmu.edu>; Poyer, Jennifer 

<jennifer.poyer@enmu.edu>; Asplund, Dave <Dave.Asplund@enmu.edu>; Starr, Chelsea <chelsea.starr@enmu.edu>; 

Birdsong, Ronnie <Ronnie.Birdsong@enmu.edu>; Caldwell, Patrice <Patrice.Caldwell@enmu.edu>; Elswick, Clark 

<Clark.Elswick@enmu.edu>; Gamble, Steven <Steven.Gamble@enmu.edu>; Laurenz, Jamie 

<Jamie.Laurenz@enmu.edu>; Long, Jeff <Jeff.Long@enmu.edu>; Smart, Scott <Scott.Smart@enmu.edu>; Alred, Clayton 

<Clayton.Alred@enmu.edu>; Chambers, Steve <Steve.Chambers@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us>; Farquer, Sheila 

<Sheila.Farquer@enmu.edu>; Johnston-Ortiz, Eric <Eric.Johnston-Ortiz@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us>; Laroche, Pierre 

<Pierre.Laroche@enmu.edu>; Madden, John <John.Madden@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us>; Maguire, Ken 

<Ken.Maguire@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us>; Martinez, Mike <Mike.Martinez@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us>; Oracion, Donna 

<Donna.Oracion@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us> 

Cc: Bulls, Dorothy <Dorothy.Bulls@enmu.edu>; Delgado, Amanda <Amanda.Delgado@enmu.edu>; Leigh, Gretchen 

<Gretchen.Leigh@enmu.edu>; Van Ruiten, Karen <Karen.VanRuiten@enmu.edu>; Watson, Cris 

<Cristine.Watson@enmu.edu>; Frye-Romero, Marla <Marla.Frye-Romero@enmu.edu>; 'Nancy Wagoner' 

<nancy.wagoner@roswell.enmu.edu>; Wilkins, Lorinda <Lorinda.Wilkins@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us> 

Subject: BOR CALENDER Sept Dec 2017 

 

Hello everyone, 

 

I have attached the schedule of Board of Regents meetings for the fall.  Please note locations of each 

meeting.  You can contact me if you have any questions. 

 

Thanks, 
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